All Girl’s Tennis 2021 Results
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Details Date Time Opponent SEOER oo
August
Eventinfo sat,814/21  9:00AM Beavercreek Invitational - CHAMPIONS! BHS
Box Score  Tue, 8/17/21 9:00 AM Cleveland St Joseph Academy W4-1 CHSCours
Box Score  Fri, 8/20/21 @ Loveland W
BoxScore Sat, 82121  2:00 PM @ Toledo St. Ursula BE<S TedoTanso
Box Score  Sun, 8/22/21 1:00 PM @ Toledo Notre Dame Academy W2-3 Twos Athletic Club
Box Score  Tue, 8/24/21 @ Miamisburg Wo-5
Box Score  Wed, 8/25/21 Oakwood ikl
September
Box Score  Wed, 9/1/21 Tippecanoe wE-0
Box Score  Thu, 9/2/21 @ Beavercreek wo-5
Box Score  Tue, 9/7/21 Northmont ws-0
Box Score  wed, 9/8/21 Mason i
Box Score  Thu, 9/9/21 @ URSULINE ACADEMY (Rd 3 of OTCA State Team Tourney) W1-4
Box Score  Tue, 9/14/21 @ Fairmont Wo-5
Box Score  Thu, 9/16/21 @ Eaton ke
Box Score  Fri, 9/17/21 @ Lexington ksl
Eventinfo  sat, 9/18/21 Lexington Invitational - 2nd Place out of 11 Teams
Box Score  Tue, 9/24/21 Springboro ws-0
Game Info  wed, 9/22/21 Lakota East
BoxScore Thu,92321 4:45PM Springfield ws-0
Box Score  Fri, 9/24/21 @ Upper Arlington L3-2
Box Score  Tue, 9/28/21 Wayne we-o
Box Score  wed, 9/29/21 Sycamore (State Team Tourn. SW Semi-Finals) W4a-1
Box Score  Thu, 9/30/21 @ Alter el o
October
Box Score  Thu, 10/7/21 @ Bellbrook W1-4 Quail
Game Info Mon, 10/11/21 4:30 PM Mason (District Finals of State Team Tournament) CHS

CENTERVILLE JV GOLD GIRL'S TENNIS FALL 2021 SCHEDULE
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August

Game Info Tue, 8/17/21 10:00AM  Cleveland St Joseph Academy (Rained out)

BoxScore  Wed, 8/25/21 @ Oakwood WSs-0
BoxScore  Mon, 8/30/21 Valley View Varsity B Wo-5
BoxScore  Wed, 9/1/21 Tippecanoe JV A L3-2

Box Score Thu, 9/2/21 @ Beavercreek Ws-0
BoxScore  Wed, 9/8/21 Mason L4-1
BoxScore  Mon, 9/13/21 @ Tippecanoe JV A L2-3
BoxScore  Thu, 9/46/24 @ Eaton WSs-0

Box Score  Fri, 9/17/21 Sycamore w2-3
Gamelnfo  Mon, 9/20/21 @ Bellbrook Quail
Box Score Tue, 9/21/21 Springboro w1-4

Game Info Sat, 9/25/21 Lady Elk JV Doubles Invitational - Champions!

BoxScore  Wed, 9/29/21 Oakwood wo-5

Box Score Thu, 9/30/21 5:15 PM Troy W1-4 CHS




CENTERVILLE VARSITY BLACK GIRL'S TENNIS FALL 2021 SCHEDULE

Calendar View  Locations: all Game Types: all ER Weels all

Date Time Opponent

August
Box Score  Tue, 8/10/21  4:00PM GREENVIEW WO0-5 CHS Cours
Box Score  Wed, 8/11/21 4:00PM @ WILMINGTON wWa-1
Box Score  Tue, 8/17/21  9:00 AM Cleveland St Joseph Academy WO0-5 CHS Cours
Box Score  Thu, 8/19/21  4:00 PM  Ursuline Academy B WO0-5 CHS Cours
Box Score  Mon, 8/23/21 @ LEBANON W5-0
Box Score  wed, 8/25/21  4:00 PM  Springboro B WO0-5 CHS Cours
Eventinfo  sat, 8/28/21 9:00 AM Vvarsity Black Invitational - CHAMPIONS! CHS Courts
September
Box Score  Mon, 9113721 4:00 PM @ Stebbins wWa-1 A
Box Score  Tue,9/14/21 4:30 PM @ Ursuline Academy B Wa-1 A
Box Score  wed, 9/15/21  4:00 PM  Butler W1-4 CHS Cours
Box Score  Thu, 9/16/21 4:00PM @ Mason B L1-4 Mason Middle School
Box Score  Fri, 9/17/21 4:00PM Sycaomre B W2-3 CHS Cours
Game Info  Sat,9/18/21  9:00AM @ Coaches Cup - Champions! CJ high school
Box Score  Tue, 9/21/21 4:00 PM @ Springhoro B W4-1 Springboro Middle Schoo
Game Info  wed, 9/22/21 4:30 PM @ Badin- CANCELED! New London Hills Club, Hamilton
Box Score  Fri, 9/24/21 4:00 PM Beavercreek B WO0-5 CHS Courts
Box Score  Tue, 9/28/21 4:30 PM @ Cin. St. Ursula Academy W5-0 St Xavier High School
Box Score  Wed, 9/29/21 4:30 PM @ Beavercreek B W5-0 A
Box Score  Thu, 9/30/21 5:00PM TROY W2-3 CHS Cours
October

Mon, 10/4/21 4:00 PM @ Edgewood- CANCELED ! Edgewood Middle School

Thu, 10/7/21 4:00 PM @ Valley View-CANCELED! Kercher Park, Germantown

Fri, 10/8/21 4:00 PM @ Miamishurg B W5-0 A

Fri,8/13/21

Mon, 8/23/21 LEBANON Wo-5

Tue, 8/24/21 Miamisburg Wi-4

Mon, 8/30/21 Valley View JV

Tippecanoe JVB

Wed, 9/1/21

Tue, 9/7/21 Northmont Wi-4
Thu, 9/9/21 2 Miami Valley School Ws-0
Mon, 9/13/21 a Tippecanoe JVB L2-3
Wed, 9/15/21 Butler Wi-4
Wed, g/22/21 2 Chaminade Julienne wW3-2
Sat, 9/25/21 Lady Elk JV Doubles Invitational - Champions!

Thu, 9/30/21 Miami Valley School Wo-5

Thu, 9/30/21 515 PM Troy Wi-4




CENTERVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRL'S TENNIS CLUB FALL 2021 SCHEDULE

Calendar View  Locations:all +  GameTypes:all =) Weeks:al SotTime ~  Fall2021 ~

Details Dale Time Opponent Score Location
August

Box Score Fri, 8/20/21 4:45PM Springboro-Harrison Club wW4-1 CHS Courts

Box Score Mon, 8/23/21 4:45PM Miami Valley School wa-1 CHS Courts
September

Box Score Thu, 9/2/21 4:45 PM Miamisburg W5-0 CHS Courts

Box Score Fri, 9/3/21 4:45PM Springboro-Harrison Club wW4-1 CHS Courts

Box Score Fri, 9110/21 4:45PM Springboro-Harrison Club W3-2 CHS Courts

Game Info Tue, 9/28/21 5:00 PM @ Miami Valley School MVS
October

Event Info Sat, 10/2/21 4:00 PM MS End of Season Gathering CHS Courts

Game Info Mon, 10/4/21 5:00 PM @ Miamisburg MHS




